LITTLE RIVER SPORTSMAN'S ASSOCIATION

BULLSEYE MATCH

December 24, 2011

NAME

HALL,H.

W WALLACE
TONY MOCK
MOCK C.

EDWARDS L.
EDWARDS J.

GOOD DAY FOR OUR MATCH. LITTLE COOL IN THE AM, BUT WARMED UP IN AFTERNOON

CLASS

MA
EX
MK
MK
MK
UN

MATCH/22

844
831
794
679
754
626

MATCH/CF

849
810
767
573
699
624

MATCH/.45

855
810
737
DNF
723
616

AGG

2548
2451
2300
1252
2176
1866

MATCH WINNER
1°T EXPERT
1°T MARKSMAN



